INFORTECH MACHINERY TRADING SDN BHD (200701032972)
No. 39, Lorong Dato Yusuf Shahbudin 44E/Ks 07, Taman Sentosa, 41200 Klang, Selangor, Malaysia
Tel : 603-5167 2585     Email : sales@imt.com.my
Website : www.imt.com.my
    Special backgauge For High Profile Material
Suitable to cut Aluminium profile in 45 degree. Saw head can simultaneously cut for easy operation.
       Technical Specification:
MODEL IMT-HT-NVC-100C
Cutting angle 45°
Max. Cutting Size
100mm (W) x 60mm (H)
 60mm (W) x 125mm (H)
Saw R.P.M. 4000 r.p.m.
Saw blade of cut Φ1"×Φ16"×120 T
Motor 2.2kwx2
Machine Dimension 1300*950*1480 (mm)
Machine Weight 450Kg
*All specifications, dimensions and design characteristics shown in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
Double Blade 45 Degree Cutting Machine (V CUT MACHINE)
C/W Digital Ruler Conveyor
IMT-HT-NVC-100C